
EYAI-UATIQIS-REIOBT
35o

1. Namc ofProcuting AgencY

2. N,tethodofPtocutiog

3. Tide ofPtocutement

4. Tender Ioquiw No.

5. PPtu\ Rel No. (ISE)

6. Date & fime of Bid Closing

7. Date & Time of Bid OPening

8. No. of Bids Received

9. Cdteria ofBid Evaluation

10. Detail ofBid (s) Evaluation

Cabrnet Drrision

Open competitive biding

rnedallions
3/1/2023 Awatds I

TS526836E

18,h December, 2023 at 1000 hours

18,1 Decembet, 2023 ar 1030 hours

Five (05)

As per TOR aod lorvest quoted rates

As uodet

s

Name of Bidder Marks Evaluated
Cost

Rule/Regulation/SBD
/ Policy / Basis for
Rejccti{)n / AccePtalcc as

Der PP Rulcs, 2004

Technical
(ifapplicablc)

Financi'rl
(ifapplicable)

M/s Jansons Industy, Lahore CompLatce Compliance
Annex-I

& Annex-II

Accepted under Rule 38 of
PP Rules, 2004, being the

only 6rm met the

evaluation criteda.

N{/s Famcx, Lahore
The Army Storc, RawalPindi

Er.aluatcd Biddet:

L A tendet notice fot pr.rtchase ofVelvet Boxes, Silver Roundels and Prepatation ofname

plates, stitchhg ofiibbons/sashes & poJishiog of medalli- oos was.published in Natiooal

iuili". n"*"p^i"r, on 3'd Decembet, i023. lo tesponse fout (04) bids *ete teceir'-ed for

velvet boxe.s and silver rc,undels and onc (01) bid for PrePalatioo of name plates'

stitchiag of ribbons/sashes & polishing of medallions The bid. ofJ\4/s Jansons

Indust| Lahore fot Silver Roundels, M7s Famex, Lahore fot Velvet Boxes and The

Army Siorc, Rawalpindi fot Pteparation of name plates, stitching of ribbons/sashes

* p.iJishi,rg otmeditons are deciared "most advaotageous bids" io the light ofRule-2

lirj 14 .f f-i'n-  Rutes 2004. The firms met the evaluauon ctiteria expressed ifl telrdet

iJtii",.,rhi.}, i. ,'ot in confuct with any othet tules, regulations or policy of the Fedctal

Co.."r,r*.rl,. So, the bids of M/s Jansons Industry Lahore, M/s Famex' Lahore

and The Atmy Store, Rawalpindi have becn accepted as the successfirl bidder'

In case of ao-v grlevance, ot complaint, bidders ma1' apptoach Gdevance Redtessal

Committee oi tiie Cabinet Division v,'itl.rin time limit, aftet the issuance of dris tepot'

as pet Rule ,18(3) of Public Ptocutement Rules, 2004'

Any othet adclitional/supporting infor-mation, the procuring agencv ma,v like to shate
11

Signatu!ei

\I U HNMM,TDU"TD gQfA'
l)cputy S.d.lr, (h.'a)

C.bl,rtu
I talr/

,e q\A
Official Stamp

C

,l

A

V



Anncx-I

COMPARATIYE STATEMENT OF RATES CEIVE,l) IN BIDDING COMPETITION FOR
VELVET BOXES AND SILVER ROTINDELS RECEI\TED DI]RING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2023-24

TES INCLTJD TH "r

NI/s Jaosons Iodust^, Lihor. M/s IItrsrin& c.mp:ny

GST

GST

G5T csl'

csf
GST

GST
GST

1 \ clv.r Bor to, \shrn r I'rl6tin

\ rlr( Bor'' tnr\ihi. , Shuti'rr

\'.lrcr ]],)r ti,: N'J,rn, tnriz,

\'eh.t R.x rin Nlihin , Quri(l i -{zinl

VelrtR.x lo, NNlln i li.lxdmxt

\(L, ]n)\ nn IIlri L L)ili.r1r

1 i). t 5u

)iti
l,lIl

'|,71(

11,160

t.lir
2.il1.1

1r,r70

Iti,] t l

l,;r8

t,l9E

LN,]!5

11,6{

1.71r- I t.6.11 l,i6l

1.136

t,0011

1. \2.4

l,il2.r

2,l)t)t

1 1,;'!12

l.l,r2

Lrrrz

11,160

r i,i 60

11,25ir 1.0:5 r.i,:r5

I

I

11,2011

11,10r..r

2,r.14 l],:la 1.,-,.."

1,t-;1

1t.G.

l,,lla 11,216

5.8.11 .1,.1rJ:

1, t.!l

2,461

l., i:I.1,6,1(l l,9l!
\ .lr.r lr ,r r.J ll lr:l Sl ,jf tr L

\.r'.rll.,r l, r llLlxl , lmr.t7

vel\,.i B.x f.r Il,Ll , Onxid i-.\7,m

I !\'.t 8o\ tor H[rli-Ii]u{lmd

\'.\rt Ror alr Sniri i !]lNan j

\'.lrrt ilo\ a(tr Sniri, Shujr'rt

il \ cLl.rtro\ 1.r Sirtrrr L l,trhtr/ I

I

I

'r.:95 I,rtl li).4

65; +,?ra +.1rJl t,;nl

t:l atl t.,tl2 l.r0l

1,1),1

la+

:6.+

:41 f.il0

2t,I ,.ilL)

:1,4.1(l 455 t,lr5 !;l

l,la,

1. r31

i.2:rr tl+ '1.811

:t!
:lli

llr t,;l l

.l,llrr

l.l rrrl

:,.) ):,

1.146

t,l(]at,lr,!

r, t11i \/elver rlor f.. Sn.ri i Qulid i A2rn l,:ti. t.ilfl i":0r-,

l

I

+ I

ru:rl--f



0l

\'.I|rt Foa Lnr !ir.,.' i l\lnddar L 1,120 5li0 l,rllrl) 't.466 2(4

lelret 8ox for'1rmgh. i Plkistin I 1,9]2 :2rl 1.8!() 1,;13 :l06t) j.611 251

\'.elvd Box nr'Irngha i Shut'nt l ) 9:\2 r2,'r alil .1,+81 l.al I t.1n3 l5l
\.h..lni\ t(r'l rmr)ri L lnrrirT I 5:6 21i 1,n61

\'-cher Box flr T,neh. i Qua{] lr\zam 1 528 rll
,-!\?

1,6(t

+.!ri.l

1,r5a

].4 Lt :i5i

tl \;dr.tB.x nx l, lhi r K}ridmd 1 52N

1,:,r(r

t5l r.641

Y,l!rt ln)i tin R,{!rlrl l

\'.1\1r B.{ i, a,, n!,,/P,nl,,n.nn t

't,t1l 582 t.! I i

I-11,729

'1,:lr2 :,19+

!,1r1 .1.l:B

137,715

2,.1i9

I lr,6il 20.095 rir rti 21,64S 161,023

11r,600 :t.it:
4rj,62l

:.r silver lro, nJel :.1 ,, rol, I 112,+7n 132,775 21,+!0 15J,{00

3t6,423

141,182 118,?,t8

(;IIANI} 'I'O'I'AL OF PERPIECI] RATES: 221.10'1, 4,144 268,155 .18,268 236,150 e,461 278,497 209.761 31,760 241,571

|,661

1,661

1,6(1

(Muhamhad Khalil)
Dcputy Scctetary (ldmn)

Nlcmbcr

(Mu ammad Zahid Shah)
Deputy Sccrelary !\werds)

Member

(Brig. Obaid An\Yar)

.loint Stcrctrn (r\rvrrds)
(.hritnren

I

1,730I n.8r= | r.rorl

d)-"



Annex-II
STATEMENT OF RATES RECEIVED IN BIDDING COMPETITION FOR

OFN J' S TITCHI N OF B ONS
POLISHING OFMEDALLI S D RING C \EAR 0

400
.1,000

1.000

1,2{l()

2 950

(Muhammad Khalil)
Dcpuh, Secrctar\ (-\dmn)

-\lcnrbtr

Joint Sccretaq, 6wat(ls)

\l
(N{ Zahid Shah)
Deputy Secretary (-t\watds)

trIember

(Brig. Obaiti Ar*'ar)

StoresM/s The
Rates

Unir Prices.# Neme of Items

lShuiaat l\4edals lll Polishing
Polishing of Medallions

?()PP Mc.lxl PoLslxflr l

lChest l{edalPolisllng
lNcck Irredal l'<nishing
l
I

|1)0

70r)

2.000

1.0u0

3.-5{10

2.a00

450I

1

Preparation of Ribbons/Sash and Stit

Coat Pin Polishing
Sihtr l'jhtino of RrrnL Is

-\rrclrrltll oI Nledal Lhr
Stirchnlg ofRibbons

ching of Mcrlellions

I

L

:rrsiks Srirclurg NIi\
Sxhcs Ril,lnxrs Il,r Y,,ftI lCl,rrhrs onlll

l

l
1

MedalRibbon Per Yard (Clothes on\)
Nlakirg oliN:rtrx: platr:s

Nrmc Platcs (lctnrn Sihcr

rindi.
r)

t_ Total:

*--'


